SOUP/SALAD

MISO SOUP 2.75/5.00
EGG DROP SOUP 3.00/6.00
HOT & SOUR SOUP 3.00/6.00
GREEN SALAD 3.50/5.00
Fresh green with creamy sesame dressing

SEAWEED SALAD 6.50
OCTOPUS SALAD 7.50
AHI TUNA (SEARED) SALAD* 14.50
Fresh mixed green with 6 pieces of seared pepper Ahi

VEGETABLE LO MEIN 11.50
Stir fried egg noodles with vegetables

CHICKEN LO MEIN 12.50
Stir fried egg noodles with Chicken

SHRIMP LO MEIN 13.50
Stir fried egg noodles with Shrimp

OHANA LO MEIN 14.50

Stir fried soft egg noodles with chicken, shrimp, ham, beef
and vegetables

VEGETABLE UDON

Japanese thick noodles soup with vegetables

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON

Japanese thick noodles soup with 3 shrimp tempuras

SPICY SEASFOOD NOODLE SOUP _

Spicy udon noodle soup with shrimp, scallop and vegetables

BEEF STIR FRY UDON
Stir fried udon with beef and vegetables

SINGAPORE NOODLES -~

12.50

14.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

Stir fried curry rice noodle with shrimp, chicken, pork and vegetable

APPETIZER

SHRIMP TEMPURA(EACH)

SPRING ROLLS
2 pc. Vegetarian spring roll deep fried

EDAMAME

Steam and salted soy beans

GARLIC EDAMAME -~

Stir fried soy beans with garlic sauce

GYOZA
6 pc. Japanese Pork and Chicken Dumplings Steam or fried

CRAB RANGOON
6 pc. deep fried wonton wrapped with imitation crab and
cream cheese

VEGETABLE TEMPURA
Mixed vegetable deep fried

SHRIMP & VEGETABLE TEMPURA

3 pc. shrimp with mixed vegetable deep fried

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP

Chicken with vegetables served with fresh lettuce

COCONUT SHRIMP

Light deep-fried shrimp in sweet coconut sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS* -~

6 pc. deep fried jalapeno with tuna and cream cheese

BAKED MUSSEL *
Green mussel baked in dynamite sauce with tobiko eggs
(additional time may require)

1.25

3.50

5.50

7.00

8.50

8.50

10.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

15.50

*Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eqg may increase your risk of food borne illness

18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more



RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
HAM FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

OHANA FRIED RICE

Chicken, shrimp, ham, beef and vegetable

BENTO BOX

11.50

11.50

12.00

12.50

12.50

13.50

Served with Soup, Salad, California Roll and Vegetable Tempura

A. CHICKEN TERIYAKI

B. BEEF TERIYAKI

C. SALMON TERIYAKI

VEGETABLE

Served with Steam Rice

VEGETERIAN DELIGHT
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE —~

MAPO TOFU

PORK

Served with Steam Rice

SWEET SOUR PORK

PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE —~

18.50

19.50

21.50

12.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

CHICKEN

Served with Steam Rice
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN _.
SESAME CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN -~
BROCCOLI CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKEN -~
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN -~
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE —~

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

SHRIMP

Served with Steam Rice

SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE -~
KUNG PAO SHRIMP —~

WALNUT SHRIMP

SWEET & SOUR SHRIMP

BEEF

Served with Steam Rice

BROCCOLI BEEF
MONGOLIAN BEEF -~

BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE ~

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

16.50

16.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

*Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eqg may increase your risk of food borne illness

18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more



SUSHI/NIGIRI

2 PIECES
TUNA* maguro 5.50
SALMON?* sake 5.50
YELLOWTAIL* Hamachi 5.50
SHRIMP cbi 5.50
EEL unagi 5.50
OCTOPUS Tako 5.50
SQUID* ka 5.50
SALMON ROE* ikura 6.00
FLYING FISH ROE* Tobiko 5.50
SMELT ROE* Masago 5.00
ESCOLAR* Gindara 6.00
SCALLOP* Hotategai 6.00

SASHIMI

6 PIECES/NO RICE

TUNA* maguro 13.50
SALMON?* sake 13.50
YELLOWTAIL* Hamachi 13.50
SASHIMI COMBO 24.50

Assorted 12 pc. Of Sashimi by Chef’s choice

BOAT COMBO

Served with Miso Soup and Seaweed Salad

SUSHI BOAT* 24.50
6 pc. Sushi with Spicy Tuna or California Roll

SASHIMI BOAT* 24.50
6 pc. Sashimi with Spicy Tuna or California Roll

SUSHI & SASHIMI BOAT* 34.50
6 pc. Sushi & Sashimi 6 pc. with Spicy Tuna or California Roll

HAND ROLL

TUNA HAND ROLL* -~ 7.00
SALMON HAND ROLL* _, 7.00
EEL HAND ROLL 7.00
SCALLOP HAND ROLL* — 8.00

SUSHI ROLL

AVOCADO ROLL (6 pc) 5.50
CUCUMBER ROLL (6 pc) 5.50
TUNA ROLL* (6 pc) 6.50
SALMON ROLL* (6 pc) 6.50
CALIFORNIA ROLL* 8.00

Imitation crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and Masago eggs (8 pc)

SPICY TUNA ROLL*—~ 9.50

Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber in spicy mayo sauce (8 pc)

VEGGIE LOVER ROLL 9.50

Garden mix and assorted vegetables in peanut sauce (6 pc)

PHILADELPHIA ROLL* 10.50

Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)

TEMPURA ROLL 10.50

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)

SPIDER ROLL* 12.50

Soft Shell Crab, Masago Eggs, Avocado, Cucumber in Eel Sauce (6 pc)

ALASKAN ROLL* 12.50

Salmon, White fish, Salmon Eggs, Avocado, and Cucumber (6 pc)

RAINBOW ROLL* 12.50

3 Assorted fish, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)

DRAGON ROLL 12.50

Eel, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber in Eel Sauce (8 pc)

CATERPILLAR ROLL 12.50

Eel, Avocado, and Cucumber in Eel Sauce (8 pc)

*Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eqg may increase your risk of food borne illness

18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more



SPECIAL ROLL

BAJA ROLL* —~ 12.50
Tuna, Avocado, and Jalapefios in spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)
FIRE ROLL* 14.50

Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber with Jalapefios in
spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)

TIGER ROLL 14.50
Ebi Shrimp, Asparagus, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)
OGDEN ROLL* 14.50

Tuna, Salmon, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber with Tobiko
Fish Eggs in Eel Sauce (8 pc)

CRUNCHY ROLL 14.50

Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, and Avocado rolled in Crunchy
Noodles with Eel Sauce (8 pc)

MANGO PARADISE ROLL* 14.50

Tuna, Salmon, Mango, and Avocado in Soy Wrap with Sweet
Mango Sauce “Perfect Dessert Roll” (8 pc)

VOLCANO ROLL* - 14.50

Salmon, Imitation crab, Cucumber, Avocado in Baked Mussel Sauce
with Tobiko Fish Eggs *Additional Time Required (8 pc)

GODZILLA ROLL* 14.50

Deep Fried Tuna, Avocado, Wasabi Tobiko Fish Eggs and Cucumber
in spicy mayo and siracha sauces (6 pc)

GREEN MONSTER ROLL —~ 14.50

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber, Covered in Avocado
with spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)

COSMOPOLITAN ROLL* 14.50

Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with thinly sliced
lemon and lime (8 pc)

VALLEY ROLL* _, 14.50
Your choice of Tuna, Salmon, or Yellowtail with imitation crab, avocado,

Cucumber, scallions with spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)

VEGAS ROLL* — 14.50

Deep Fried Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Cucumber, and Tobiko
Fish Eggs in eel and spicy mayo sauces (6 pc)

SCALLOP LOVER ROLL* = 15.50

Shrimp Tempura, Tobiko Fish Eggs, Avocado, Cucumber, Rolled in rice noodles
topped with Raw Scallops in a spicy mayo sauce (8 pc)

STACKER ROLL* —~ 15.50

Deep fried with Imitation Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and topped with
Tuna, Salmon, and Tobiko Fish Eggs in eel and spicy mayo sauce (8 pc)

TWEETIE BIRD ROLL* 15.50
Shrimp Tempura, Eel, Tuna, Avocado, and Cucumber with Eel sauce (8 pc)
GLACIER BAY ROLL* -~ 15.50

Escolar, Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Wasabi Tobiko Fish Eggs and rice

flakes with Jalapenos and spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)

OHANA ROLL* 15.50

Seared Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Asparagus, and Tobiko Fish Eggs with
spring mix lettuce in ponzu sauce and peanut dressing (8 pc)

-COKE--

BEVERAGES

SODA

$3 (FREE REFILL)

-SPRITE-
-MT. DEW-
-DIET COKE-

-ROOT BEER-  -DR PEPPER-
-LEMONADE-  -ORANGE FANTA-

-COKE ZERO-  -DIET DR PEPPER-

PURPLE HAZE (warm or cold)
JELLY SAKE (Peach or Mixed Berry)
SOJU (original, Grape, Plum, Peach)
MIXED SOJU (pineapple, Yakult)
MYUNJAK WINES (Plum or Berry)

-ICE TEA (regular, sweet or flavor)

THAI ICE TEA 3.50
RAMUNE FIZz 4.50
CITRON HOT TEA 3.50
HOT TEA 2.00
KIDS SIZE SODA/JUICE 2.00
BEER
COORS LIGHT 4.00 MILLER LIGHT 4.00
CORONA 4.00 MIKE’S HARD LEMONADE 4.50
SAPPORO 4.50 SAPPORO (7all) 8.50
KIRIN 4.50 KIRIN (7all) 8.50
ASAHI 4.50 ASAHI (Tall) 8.50
WINE
CHARDONNAY 6.50/26.00 (bottle)
PINOT GRIGIO 6.50/26.00 (bottle)
MERLOT 6.50/26.00 (bottle)
CABERNET SAVIGNON 6.50/26.00 (bottle)
PLUM WINE 7.00/28.00 (bottle)
STELLA ROSA WINES 7.50/30.00 (bottle)
SAKE/OTHER
GEKKEIKAN SAKE (warm) 6.50/12.00 (tall)
MOMOKAWA SAKES (cold or warm) 7.50/14.00 (tall)
OZEKI CLOUDY SAKE (unfiltered cold) 7.50/14.00 (tall)

7.50/14.00 (tal)
10.50 375 mI
13.50 375ml
13.50 200 m
15.50 375 m

HAKUSHIKA SNOW BEAUTY (unfiltered cold) 16.50 300 m

DESSERTS

NUTELLA CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

7.00

7.00

*Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eqg may increase your risk of food borne illness

18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more




