SOUP/SALAD

		APPETIZER	
MISO SOUP	2.75 / 5.00		
EGG DROP SOUP	3.00 / 6.00	SHRIMP TEMPURA(EACH)	1.25
HOT & SOUR SOUP 🥒	3.00 / 6.00	·	
GREEN SALAD Fresh green with creamy sesame dressing	3.50 / 5.00	SPRING ROLLS 2 pc. Vegetarian spring roll <u>deep fried</u>	3.50
SEAWEED SALAD	6.50	EDAMAME Steam and salted soy beans	5.50
OCTOPUS SALAD	7.50	GARLIC EDAMAME	7.00
AHI TUNA (SEARED) SALAD* Fresh mixed green with 6 pieces of seared pepper Ahi	14.50	Stir fried soy beans with garlic sauce	
		GYOZA 6 pc. Japanese Pork and Chicken Dumplings <u>Steam or fried</u>	8.50
NOODLES		CRAB RANGOON 6 pc. deep fried wonton wrapped with imitation crab and	8.50
VEGETABLE LO MEIN Stir fried egg noodles with vegetables	11.50	cream cheese	
CHICKEN LO MEIN Stir fried egg noodles with Chicken	12.50	VEGETABLE TEMPURA Mixed vegetable deep fried	10.50
SHRIMP LO MEIN Stir fried egg noodles with Shrimp	13.50	SHRIMP & VEGETABLE TEMPURA 3 pc. shrimp with mixed vegetable deep fried	13.50
OHANA LO MEIN Stir fried soft egg noodles with chicken, shrimp, ham, be and vegetables	14.50 eef	CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP	13.50
VEGETABLE UDON Japanese thick noodles soup with vegetables	12.50	Chicken with vegetables served with fresh lettuce	13.30
SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON Japanese thick noodles soup with 3 shrimp tempuras	14.50	COCONUT SHRIMP Light deep-fried shrimp in sweet coconut sauce	13.50
SPICY SEASFOOD NOODLE SOUP Spicy udon noodle soup with shrimp, scallop and vegeta	15.50 ables	JALAPENO POPPERS* 6 pc. deep fried jalapeno with tuna and cream cheese	13.50
BEEF STIR FRY UDON Stir fried udon with beef and vegetables	15.50	BAKED MUSSEL* Green mussel baked in dynamite sauce with tobiko eggs	15.50
SINGAPORE NOODLES Stir fried curry rice noodle with shrimp, chicken, pork an	15.50 d vegetable	(additional time may require)	

^{*}Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase your risk of food borne illness 18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more

RICE



		SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	13.50
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	11.50	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	13.50
HAM FRIED RICE	11.50	SESAME CHICKEN	13.50
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	12.00	KUNG PAO CHICKEN 🥌	13.50
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	12.50	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	13.50
BEEF FRIED RICE	12.50	CURRY CHICKEN -	13.50
OHANA FRIED RICE Chicken, shrimp, ham, beef and vegetable	13.50		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	13.50
BENTO BOX		CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	13.50
Served with Soup, Salad, California Roll and Vegetable Tempura		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	13.50
A. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	18.50	SHRIMP	
B. BEEF TERIYAKI	19.50	Served with Steam Rice	
C. SALMON TERIYAKI	21.50	SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE	15.50
		SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	15.50
VEGETABLE		KUNG PAO SHRIMP —	15.50
Served with Steam Rice		WALNUT SHRIMP	16.50
VEGETERIAN DELIGHT	12.50	SWEET & SOUR SHRIMP	16.50
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE -	13.50	BEEF	
MAPO TOFU 🥌	13.50	Served with Steam Rice	
PORK		BROCCOLI BEEF	15.50
Served with Steam Rice		MONGOLIAN BEEF	15.50
SWEET SOUR PORK	13.50		
PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	13.50	BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	15.50

^{*}Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase your risk of food borne illness 18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more

SUSHI/NIGIRI

2 PIECES

HAND ROLL

TUNA* Maguro	5.50	TUNA HAND ROLL*	7.00
SALMON* Sake	5.50	SALMON HAND ROLL*	7.00
YELLOWTAIL* Hamachi	5.50	EEL HAND ROLL	7.00
SHRIMP Ebi	5.50	SCALLOP HAND ROLL*	8.00
EEL Unagi	5.50		
OCTOPUS Tako	5.50	SUSHI ROLL	
SQUID* Ika	5.50	SOSIII KOLL	
SALMON ROE* Ikura	6.00	AVOCADO ROLL (6 pc)	5.50
FLYING FISH ROE* Tobiko	5.50	AVOCADO NOLE (o pc)	3.30
SMELT ROE* Masago	5.00	CUCUMBER ROLL (6 pc)	5.50
ESCOLAR* Gindara	6.00	TUNA ROLL* (6 pc)	6.50
SCALLOP* Hotategai	6.00	SALMON ROLL* (6 pc)	6.50
SASHIMI 6 PIECES/NO RICE		CALIFORNIA ROLL* Imitation crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and Masago eggs (8 pc)	8.00
			9.50
TUNA* Maguro	13.50	Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber in spicy mayo sauce (8 pc)	
SALMON* Sake	13.50	VEGGIE LOVER ROLL Garden mix and assorted vegetables in peanut sauce (6 pc)	9.50
YELLOWTAIL* Hamachi	13.50) EO
SASHIMI COMBO Assorted 12 pc. Of Sashimi by Chef's choice	24.50	PHILADELPHIA ROLL* Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)	0.50
		TEMPURA ROLL Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)	0.50
BOAT COMB	_		2.50
Served with Miso Soup and Seaweed	Suluu	Soft Shell Crab, Masago Eggs, Avocado, Cucumber in Eel Sauce (6 pc)	
SUSHI BOAT* 6 pc. Sushi with Spicy Tuna or California Roll	24.50	ALASKAN ROLL* Salmon, White fish, Salmon Eggs, Avocado, and Cucumber (6 pc)	2.50
SASHIMI BOAT* 6 pc. Sashimi with Spicy Tuna or California Roll	24.50	RAINBOW ROLL* 3 Assorted fish, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 pc)	2.50
SUSHI & SASHIMI BOAT* 6 pc. Sushi & Sashimi 6 pc. with Spicy Tuna or California	34.50 a Roll	DRAGON ROLL Eel, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber in Eel Sauce (8 pc)	2.50
		CATERPILLAR ROLL Eel, Avocado, and Cucumber in Eel Sauce (8 pc)	2.50

^{*}Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase your risk of food borne illness 18% Gratuity may be added for parties of six (6) or more

SPECIAL ROLL

BAJA ROLL* — Tuna, Avocado, and Jalapeños in spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8)	12.50 pc)
FIRE ROLL* Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber with Jalapeños in spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)	14.50
TIGER ROLL Ebi Shrimp, Asparagus, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber (8 p.	14.50 oc)
OGDEN ROLL* Tuna, Salmon, Imitation Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber with Tobiko Fish Eggs in Eel Sauce (8 pc)	14.50
CRUNCHY ROLL Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, and Avocado rolled in Crunchy Noodles with Eel Sauce (8 pc)	14.50
MANGO PARADISE ROLL* Tuna, Salmon, Mango, and Avocado in Soy Wrap with Sweet Mango Sauce "Perfect Dessert Roll" (8 pc)	14.50
VOLCANO ROLL* Salmon, Imitation crab, Cucumber, Avocado in Baked Mussel Sauce with Tobiko Fish Eggs *Additional Time Required (8 pc)	14.50
GODZILLA ROLL* Deep Fried Tuna, Avocado, Wasabi Tobiko Fish Eggs and Cucumber in spicy mayo and siracha sauces (6 pc)	14.50
GREEN MONSTER ROLL Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber, Covered in Avocado with spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)	14.50
COSMOPOLITAN ROLL* Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with thinly sliced lemon and lime (8 pc)	14.50
VALLEY ROLL* <u>Your choice of Tuna, Salmon, or Yellowtail</u> with imitation crab, ava Cucumber, scallions with spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)	14.50 ocado,
VEGAS ROLL* Deep Fried Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Cucumber, and Tobiko Fish Eggs in eel and spicy mayo sauces (6 pc)	14.50
SCALLOP LOVER ROLL* Shrimp Tempura, Tobiko Fish Eggs, Avocado, Cucumber, Rolled in ri topped with Raw Scallops in a spicy mayo sauce (8 pc)	15.50 ice noodles
STACKER ROLL* Deep fried with Imitation Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and topped with Tuna, Salmon, and Tobiko Fish Eggs in eel and spicy mayo sauce (8)	
TWEETIE BIRD ROLL* Shrimp Tempura, Eel, Tuna, Avocado, and Cucumber with Eel sauce	15.50 (8 pc)
GLACIER BAY ROLL* Escolar, Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Wasabi Tobiko Fish Eggs and ric flakes with Jalapenos and spicy mayo and siracha sauces (8 pc)	15.50 ce

OHANA ROLL*

Seared Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber, Asparagus, and Tobiko Fish Eggs with spring mix lettuce in ponzu sauce and peanut dressing (8 pc)

BEVERAGES

SODA

\$3 (FREE REFILL)

-COKE-- -SPRITE- -ROOT BEER- -DR PEPPER--MT. DEW- -LEMONADE- -ORANGE FANTA--DIET COKE- -COKE ZERO- -DIET DR PEPPER--ICE TEA (regular, sweet or flavor)

THAI ICE TEA	3.50
RAMUNE FIZZ	4.50
CITRON HOT TEA	3.50
HOT TEA	2.00
KIDS SIZE SODA/JUICE	2.00

BEER

COORS LIGHT	4.00	MILLER LIGHT 4.00
CORONA	4.00	MIKE'S HARD LEMONADE 4.50
SAPPORO	4.50	SAPPORO (Tall) 8.50
KIRIN	4.50	KIRIN (Tall) 8.5
ASAHI	4.50	ASAHI (Tall) 8.50

WINE

CHARDONNAY	6.50/26.00 (bottle)
PINOT GRIGIO	6.50/26.00 (bottle)
MERLOT	6.50/26.00 (bottle)
CABERNET SAVIGNON	6.50/26.00 (bottle)
PLUM WINE	7.00/28.00 (bottle)
STELLA ROSA WINES	7.50/30.00 (bottle)

SAKE/OTHER

GEKKEIKAN SAKE (warm)	6.50/12.00 (tall)
MOMOKAWA SAKES (cold or warm)	7.50/14.00 (tall)
OZEKI CLOUDY SAKE (unfiltered cold)	7.50/14.00 (tall)
PURPLE HAZE (warm or cold)	7.50/14.00 (tall)
JELLY SAKE (Peach or Mixed Berry)	10.50 375 ml
SOJU (Original, Grape, Plum, Peach)	13.50 375 ml
MIXED SOJU (Pineapple, Yakult)	13.50 200 ml
MYUNJAK WINES (Plum or Berry)	15.50 375 ml
HAKUSHIKA SNOW BEAUTY (unfiltered cold)	16.50 300 ml

DESSERTS

NUTELLA CHEESE CAKE	7.00
CHOCOLATE CAKE	7.00

15.50